


(:NTENT

LUXE REDEFINED

Amit Khanolkar & Advait Potnis

Arun Shekar & Mohammed Afnan
Ashutosh Wad & Manjunath Hathwar
Mansi Newaskar & Sanjay Newaskar
Rahul Mistri

Shobhan Kothari & Anand Menon
Vivek Singh Rathore & Anuradha Puri Rathore
Karan Desai

Dexter Fernandis & Shourya Patel
Poonam Mehta

Ali Baldiwala

Farah Agarwal

Farah Ahmed & Dhaval Shellugar
Shimona Bhansali

Tejal Mathur

COLLABORATIVE SPACES

Aamir Sharma

Alfaz Miller & Aahana Miller
Behzad Kharas

Dhaval Patel

Prashaant Kochhar

Puran Kumar

Alpa Shikre

Santha Gour & Saawant Kaul
Shabbir Unwala

Sriram Ganapathi & Siddarth Money
Vinod Singhi & Ranju Singhi

02
04
06
08
10
18
20
22
24
26
34
36
38
40
42

50
52
54
56
64
66
68
70
76
78
80

CULINARY CORNERS

Amey Dahanukar

88

Kanhai Gandhi, Shresht Kashyap & Neemesh Shah 90

Khozema Chitalwala
Sumessh Menon
Minnie Bhatt

Muninder Singh Chowdhry &
Vishakha Dholakia Chowdhry

Neesha Alwani & Shruti Jalan

DESIGNING TOGETHERNESS

Arun Prasad

Kamal Malik & Arjun Malik
Karl Wadia

Ponni M. Concessao

Rahul Kadri

Ratan Batliboi & Vinit Nikumbh
Sunil Gambani

Haresh P Lakhani

Pooja Bihani

TRANQUIL LIVING
Alkesh Gangwal
Anjali Lovekar & Ashwin Lovekar

Harsh Pote, Bhakti Pote, Pragya Sanghavi
& Gaurav Sanghavi

Huzefa Rangwala & Jasem Pirani

Kayzad Shroff & Maria Isabel Jimenez Leon
Kunal Maniar

Mihir Kotak & Rinky Kotak

Pramod Parikh

Rajiv Parekh, Ekta Parekh & Maithili Raut

92
100
102

104
106

114
116
118
120
128
130
132
134
136

144
146

148
150
152
160
162
164
166



HARSH POTE, BHAKTI POTE,

PRAGYA SANGHAVI & GAURAV SANGHAVI
PENTASPACE DESIGN STUDIO

This seven-bedroom home in Vapi, Gujarat, is designed for a
joint family spanning three generations, living harmoniously
together in a serene, tranquil setting. Symbolizing "unhurried
urban living," it embodies the client's desire for a space that
exudes serenity, joy, and an atmosphere of boundless
happiness. With a layout spread across three levels, the
design team translated these aspirations into reality, creating a
haven of calm and contentment for generations to come.

The vision for this contemporary bungalow was inspired by
elegance and the beauty of flora and fauna, integrating
diverse elements such as intricate artifacts and vibrant
paintings, which lend sophistication to every corner. The
design emphasizes dynamic, transitional spaces that flow
seamlessly throughout the home. A key feature is the ground
floor's transactional area, which divides the space and leads
to a peaceful courtyard and cozy TV room, fostering fluidity
and interconnectedness.

On the first floor, the family room and mandir area are
curated with contemporary design, highlighted by an arch wall
that separates the two spaces, adding grandeur. This floor

148

EDEN ABODE
VAPI - AVADH HELICONIA

DESIGN TEAM: BHAKTI POTE, HARSH POTE,
PRAGYA SANGHAVI, GAURAV SANGHAVI
AND HANSI SHAH

SITE AREA: 6,600 SQ.FT.
COMPLETION OF PROJECT. MARCH, 2024
PHOTO CREDIT: PHX INDIA

also features two master bedrooms and a kid’s bedroom. The
second floor, with its meticulous attention to detail, includes
another master bedroom and uniquely designed rooms, each
reflecting the occupant's personality through bespoke planning
and color schemes. The entire design maintains understated
elegance, ensuring cohesion across the residence.

A standout feature is the hand-painted staircase wall that
extends from the ground to the third floor. A sophisticated
color palette of greys, whites, and pastels infuses the space
with tranquility, creating a cohesive and inviting atmosphere.
With careful attention to detail and bespoke design, this
bungalow offers a luxurious yet functional living experience,
blending timeless elegance with modern comfort.



INVHONYS AVHNVYD B INWVHONVYS YADYHd ‘FLOd ILMYHE ‘310d HSHVH

MR ¢ B
% ___ ximwu " .

P

......

B =

. AN
=

FOAID 2024



