

ONTENT

LUXE REDEFINED		CULINARY CORNERS	
Amit Khanolkar & Advait Potnis	02	Amey Dahanukar	88
Arun Shekar & Mohammed Afnan	04	Kanhai Gandhi, Shresht Kashyap & Neemesh Shah 90	
Ashutosh Wad & Manjunath Hathwar	06	Khozema Chitalwala	92
Mansi Newaskar & Sanjay Newaskar	08	Sumessh Menon	100
Rahul Mistri	10	Minnie Bhatt	102
Shobhan Kothari & Anand Menon	18	Muninder Singh Chowdhry &	
Vivek Singh Rathore & Anuradha Puri Rathore	20	Vishakha Dholakia Chowdhry	104
Karan Desai	22	Neesha Alwani & Shruti Jalan	106
Dexter Fernandis & Shourya Patel	24		
Poonam Mehta	26	DESIGNING TOGETHERNESS	
Ali Baldiwala	34	Arun Prasad	114
Farah Agarwal	36	Kamal Malik & Arjun Malik	116
Farah Ahmed & Dhaval Shellugar	38	Karl Wadia	118
Shimona Bhansali	40	Ponni M. Concessao	120
Tejal Mathur	42	Rahu l Kadri	128
		Ratan Batliboi & Vinit Nikumbh	130
COLLABORATIVE SPACES		Sunil Gambani	132
Aamir Sharma	50	Haresh P Lakhani	134
Alfaz Miller & Aahana Miller	52	Pooja Bihani	136
Behzad Kharas	54		
Dhaval Patel	56	TRANQUIL LIVING	
Prashaant Kochhar	64	Alkesh Gangwal	144
Puran Kumar	66	Anjali Lovekar & Ashwin Lovekar	146
Alpa Shikre	68	Harsh Pote, Bhakti Pote, Pragya Sanghavi & Gaurav Sanghavi	148
Santha Gour & Saawant Kaul	70	Huzefa Rangwala & Jasem Pirani	150
Shabbir Unwala	76	Kayzad Shroff & Maria Isabel Jimenez Leon	152
Sriram Ganapathi & Siddarth Money	78	Kunal Maniar	160
Vinod Singhi & Ranju Singhi	80	Mihir Kotak & Rinky Kotak	162

Pramod Parikh

Rajiv Parekh, Ekta Parekh & Maithili Raut

164

166





HARSH POTE, BHAKTI POTE, PRAGYA SANGHAVI & GAURAV SANGHAVI PENTASPACE DESIGN STUDIO

This seven-bedroom home in Vapi, Gujarat, is designed for a joint family spanning three generations, living harmoniously together in a serene, tranquil setting. Symbolizing "unhurried urban living," it embodies the client's desire for a space that exudes serenity, joy, and an atmosphere of boundless happiness. With a layout spread across three levels, the design team translated these aspirations into reality, creating a haven of calm and contentment for generations to come.

The vision for this contemporary bungalow was inspired by elegance and the beauty of flora and fauna, integrating diverse elements such as intricate artifacts and vibrant paintings, which lend sophistication to every corner. The design emphasizes dynamic, transitional spaces that flow seamlessly throughout the home. A key feature is the ground floor's transactional area, which divides the space and leads to a peaceful courtyard and cozy TV room, fostering fluidity and interconnectedness.

On the first floor, the family room and mandir area are curated with contemporary design, highlighted by an arch wall that separates the two spaces, adding grandeur. This floor

EDEN ABODE VAPI – AVADH HELICONIA

DESIGN TEAM: BHAKTI POTE, HARSH POTE, PRAGYA SANGHAVI, GAURAV SANGHAVI AND HANSI SHAH

SITE AREA: 6,600 SQ.FT. COMPLETION OF PROJECT: MARCH, 2024 PHOTO CREDIT: PHX INDIA

also features two master bedrooms and a kid's bedroom. The second floor, with its meticulous attention to detail, includes another master bedroom and uniquely designed rooms, each reflecting the occupant's personality through bespoke planning and color schemes. The entire design maintains understated elegance, ensuring cohesion across the residence.

A standout feature is the hand-painted staircase wall that extends from the ground to the third floor. A sophisticated color palette of greys, whites, and pastels infuses the space with tranquility, creating a cohesive and inviting atmosphere. With careful attention to detail and bespoke design, this bungalow offers a luxurious yet functional living experience, blending timeless elegance with modern comfort.













FOAID 2024